
2022 Jr High Softball (5-6) 

Date Time Opponent Result 

Thu, Mar 31 4:15 PM Ferndale  postponed 

Mon, Apr 04 4:00 PM  @ Martinsburg Central  W, 5-4 

Tue, Apr 5 4:15 PM Ferndale  W, 15-0 

Mon, Apr 11 4:30 PM  @ Greater Johnstown  postponed  

Tue, Apr 12 4:15 PM Conemaugh Valley  L, 9-21 

Thu, Apr 14 4:15 PM Bedford  L, 0-12 

Tue, Apr 19 4:15 PM  @ Conemaugh Township  postponed  

Thu, Apr 21 4:15 PM Claysburg Kimmel   postponed  

Mon, Apr 25 4:30 PM  @ Bedford  L, 0-7 

Tue, Apr 26 4:15 PM  @ Ferndale  postponed  

Thu, Apr 28 4:15 PM  @ Conemaugh Valley  L, 3-8 

Mon, May 02 4:15 PM Martinsburg Central  L, 3-11 

Thu, May 05 4:15 PM Greater Johnstown  W 

Mon, May 9 4:00 PM @ Shanksville  W 

Tue, May 10 4:15 PM Cambria Heights  L, 10-26 

Thu, May 12 4:15 PM Conemaugh Township  W, 7-6 

    

 


